01/26/26 02:07:39

Casselberry (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
S. St. LucieDrive

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 5 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006

0007
0008

0009
0010

0011

0012

0013

0014
0015
0016

0017
0018

0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024

Title

Vintage Secretary Desk Bookcase

Vintage Laureate Noritake China

Vintage Noritake Romance Huge Set
Cambridge Stainless Steel Set With Carving Set

Midcentury Duncan Phyfe Style Dining Room
Table With 6 Chairs

Vintage Small Wooden Folding Table and
Music Stand

Turquoise And Gold Carafe And Glasses

Variety Of Blue Glass Vases, Pitchers and
Glasses

Owl Collection

Variety Of Clear Crystal, Cut Glass and
Depression Glass

Black China Collection: Coffee Set, King
Cotton Memphis Glasses

Vintage Melamine tea set, Ice Teaand Coffee
Collection

Town and Country, Autumn Leaves, Royal
Chinaand More

Spode, Longchamp, Debutante Plates
Trio Of Gargoyles

Red Depression Glass with Kings Crown
Collection

Variety Of Small Picture Frames

Lot Of Medium Sized Picture Frames: Brass,
Gold, Silver

Storage Cabinet
White Hamper

Phillips 66 Desk Set, Cap, Mystery Rider Coins
and Glasses

Twelve Days Of Christmas Plate Collection
Hand Knit Hat and Scarf Poncho
Thanksgiving Collection

15

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 11 7:30pm ET

Lot

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044

0045
0046

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

Title

Floor Lamp and Shade

Gothic Victorian Butler

Vintage Game Table

Book Case

Cedar Hope Chest

Small Desk With Vintage Bench
Bookcase

2 Wooden Magazine Racks

Vintage Vinyl Footstool Or Bench with Storage
Bar Stool With Mushroom Decor
Chest Of Drawers

Vintage Dresser With 5 Drawers

4 Drawer File Cabinet

2 Bookcases

Lamp With Shade

Trio Of Phillips 66 Trop Artic Radios

Panasonic Fax And Copier, RR 300 Radio,
Spotlight

Elgin American Case, Silver Pill Box and More
Swarovski Silver Crystal Cleaning Kit 200454

Men's Accessories. Weights, Seth Thomas
Travel Clock, Duck Call

Trio Of Men's Cases: Brief Cases and Gun Case

Maple Queen Size Bed With Head And Foot
Boards

Maple Side Table With Card Table
Mattress And Box Spring

Whirlpool Washer

Estate By Whirlpool Corporation Dryer
Large Halloween Lot

Silk Plant Collection

Pigeon Forge, Universal Cambridge, Sears
Dishes



Lot

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

0073
0074

0075
0076
0077

0078
0079
0080

0081

0082
0083
0084

0085
0086

0087
0088

Title

Wire Magazine Rack

Green Dish Collection

Metal Decorative Items And Dishes
Yard Tools

Garage Items and Y ard Decor

Tools And Screws

Christmas Lights

Kitchen Organizers

Christmas Lights

The Grinch And Christmas On A Swing
Christmas Lights

Christmas Ornaments and Lights
Tiny

Tailor Singer Sewing Machine
The Rudolph Company China
Christmas Choir Lot

Mixed Christmas Lot
Gingerbread Boy Set Of Dishes
12 Days Of Christmas Glasses

Miniature Depression Glass Set, Santa's
Treasure First Plate, Limited Edition and
Christmas

Copley and McCoy Vases and More

1994 Teddy By A Teddy Bear Lane Christmas
Bear, Music Box, Trays

Christmas Tree China
Hand Tools In Tool Box: Ohio and Craftsman

Vintage Oil
Lamp

Seasons Greetings Glasses and Decorations
Cookie Tins

Cotton Carnival Anniversary Bottle, Vases and
More

Kitchen Glass Ware and Bee Accessories

Kitchen Utensils
Silverware and Kitchen Utensils

Hamilton Beach and Proctor Silex, Toasty
Small Appliances

Vintage Harvest Gold Colored China Lot

Large Cookie Cutter Lot and Cookie Press by
Mirro

Salt And Pepper Lot with Mixed Kitchen Items
Primo Water Dispenser Model 601141

2/5

Lot

0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097

0098
0099
0100

0101
0102
0103
0104

0105
0106

0107
0108

0109

0110
0111
0112
0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121
0122
0123

01/26/26 02:07:39

Title

Wood Cutting Boards With Rolling Pins
Serving Trays And Hot Pads

Pyrex Glass Baking Dishes and Measuring
Pitcher

Baking Pans
Large Roaster

Lot Of Reynolds And Glad Wrap, Kitchen
Papers

Lot of Midcentury Coffee Pots
Pillsbury Dough Boy and Easter Decor

Vintage Fisher Price Phonograph and
Children's Records

Carolers and Accessories
Dolly Dingle Doll and Music Box

Variety of Women's Items: Jewelry Box,
Stationery Box, Makeup

Vintage Olivetti Typewriter Nom 354-1
Norwich and 503 Silex Irons. Ironing Board
Silverplate in Box

Lot of Decorative Napkin Rings and Assorted
China

Lot Of Decorative Candles and Holders

Mixed Bag: Chev. Die Cast Bank, Weider,
Sunbeam

Office Supplies

Ceramic Christmas Tree, Flower Vases And
Quartz Pyramid Clock

Mixed Lot Of Napkin Rings: Holidays and Tea
Cupsin Wooden Container

Decorative Plastic and Paper Table Cloths
Metal Choir And Other Decorative Items
Mersman Mahogany D. Phyfe Style Table

Mixed Lot Of Crystal Includes Ice Cream
Sundae Dishes

Glass Ware

Luncheon Depression Set and Various Glasses
Corning Ware and Pyrex

Swan Collection with Pelican and Conch Shell
Corning Ware, Sunbeam Tea and Coffee Pots
Hummingbird Art and Variety of Decor.

Lot of Pitchers, Coffee Pots
and Carafes

Duncan Phyfe Style Coffee Table
Electric Fireplace and Foot Rest
Hand Bag Collection



Lot

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146

0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153

0154

0155

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

Hand Bag Collection 2

Pillow Collection

Place Mats

Vintage Linens

Lots Of Napkins And Place Mats
Colorful Vintage Table Cloths
Collection Table Cloths

Table Cloths With Dailies

Lace Table Cloths and Place Mats
Christmas Towels

Towels And New Shower Curtain
King Sized Crocheted Bedspread
Crocheted Doilies

Granny Afghan with Instructions
Granny Afghan

Afghan

Crocheted Rug, Placemats, Throw
Handmade Quilts And Comforter
Blankets, Throws and More
Fabric and Remnants

Mixed Linens

Lot Of Healthy Eating Cook Books

Cook Books: Smuckers, Cooking with Sy,
Healthy Eating

Sewing Tooals, Patterns, Buttons and Thread
Linens and Soaps

Short Vintage Dresser

Sewing Accessoriesand Yarn

Sewing Cabinet with Thread

Christmas Collection Of Linens And Decor

Christmas Ornamentsin Original Boxes:
Hallmark, Light in Motion

Christmas Ornaments: Hallmark, Light in
Motion, Carson

Christmas Ornaments.
The Lights and Sounds of Christmas

Christmas Ornaments

Christmas Candles, Music Box Tree and More
Hawkeye Picnic Basket

Easter And Thanksgiving Decor

White Sewing Machine

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine with Case

Lot
0162

0163
0164
0165
0166

0167
0168
0169

0170

0171
0172

0173
0174
0175
0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

0184
0185

0186

0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193

01/26/26 02:07:39

Title

Luncheon Set, Dessert Dishes, Relish Dishes
and More

Variety of Glassware
Collection Of Tea Cups and Saucers
Midcentury Floral Sofa

Beatrix Potter, Franklin Mint, England and
Germany China grouping.

Cassette Case, Cassettes and CD's
Vintage Spear-Tone By Lionel 44050

Trio Of Serving Trays: Academy, 7507 Umax
and Oneida.

Vintage Silverplate Collection: TS CO.G3102,
Hallmark 3335

Lot Of Wrapping Paper, Bags, Ribbon

FB Rogers Pitcher number 1507 and Oneida
Maybrook Mesat Tray.

Vintage FR Provincia Student Desk
French Provincial Bureau by DNEW
Large Lot Of Vintage And New Table Cloths

Mixed Lot Of Crystal And China and Misc:
Kuneville, Crown Ducal, Franklin Mint

White Storage Cabinet

French Provincial Mirrors
Variety Of Crocheted Shawls
Wooden Glider Outdoor Chair
Vintage Kneeler

Decorative Vintage Wall Mirror

Collection Of White Milk Glass And Varied
White Glass

Christmas Variety

Heritage Signature Collection Joy & Noel
Carolers

Sandusky Cabinet, Chrome Metal Tower,
Ladder

Outdoor Statues

Bodum Coffee Maker, Bablight, Viewer
Framed Print Of Navajo Girl Signed
Vintage Wedding Dolls and New Children
Vintage Children's Books and Varied Toys
Collectible Aunt Jemima Bell, Pepcid Clock
Santa With Table Cloths, Plates And Decor



4/5

01/26/26 02:07:39



01/26/26 02:07:39

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

5/5



