

Casselberry (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - S. St. Lucie Drive

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 5 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 11 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Secretary Desk Bookcase
0002	Vintage Laureate Noritake China
0003	Vintage Noritake Romance Huge Set
0004	Cambridge Stainless Steel Set With Carving Set
0005	Midcentury Duncan Phyfe Style Dining Room Table With 6 Chairs
0006	Vintage Small Wooden Folding Table and Music Stand
0007	Turquoise And Gold Carafe And Glasses
0008	Variety Of Blue Glass Vases, Pitchers and Glasses
0009	Owl Collection
0010	Variety Of Clear Crystal, Cut Glass and Depression Glass
0011	Black China Collection: Coffee Set, King Cotton Memphis Glasses
0012	Vintage Melamine tea set, Ice Tea and Coffee Collection
0013	Town and Country, Autumn Leaves, Royal China and More
0014	Spode, Longchamp, Debutante Plates
0015	Trio Of Gargoyles
0016	Red Depression Glass with Kings Crown Collection
0017	Variety Of Small Picture Frames
0018	Lot Of Medium Sized Picture Frames: Brass, Gold, Silver
0019	Storage Cabinet
0020	White Hamper
0021	Phillips 66 Desk Set, Cap, Mystery Rider Coins and Glasses
0022	Twelve Days Of Christmas Plate Collection
0023	Hand Knit Hat and Scarf Poncho
0024	Thanksgiving Collection

Lot	Title
0025	Floor Lamp and Shade
0026	Gothic Victorian Butler
0027	Vintage Game Table
0028	Book Case
0029	Cedar Hope Chest
0030	Small Desk With Vintage Bench
0031	Bookcase
0032	2 Wooden Magazine Racks
0033	Vintage Vinyl Footstool Or Bench with Storage
0034	Bar Stool With Mushroom Decor
0035	Chest Of Drawers
0036	Vintage Dresser With 5 Drawers
0037	4 Drawer File Cabinet
0038	2 Bookcases
0039	Lamp With Shade
0040	Trio Of Phillips 66 Trop Artic Radios
0041	Panasonic Fax And Copier, RR 300 Radio, Spotlight
0042	Elgin American Case, Silver Pill Box and More
0043	Swarovski Silver Crystal Cleaning Kit 200454
0044	Men's Accessories. Weights, Seth Thomas Travel Clock, Duck Call
0045	Trio Of Men's Cases: Brief Cases and Gun Case
0046	Maple Queen Size Bed With Head And Foot Boards
0047	Maple Side Table With Card Table
0048	Mattress And Box Spring
0049	Whirlpool Washer
0050	Estate By Whirlpool Corporation Dryer
0051	Large Halloween Lot
0052	Silk Plant Collection
0053	Pigeon Forge, Universal Cambridge, Sears Dishes

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0054	Wire Magazine Rack	0089	Wood Cutting Boards With Rolling Pins
0055	Green Dish Collection	0090	Serving Trays And Hot Pads
0056	Metal Decorative Items And Dishes	0091	Pyrex Glass Baking Dishes and Measuring Pitcher
0057	Yard Tools	0092	Baking Pans
0058	Garage Items and Yard Decor	0093	Large Roaster
0059	Tools And Screws	0094	Lot Of Reynolds And Glad Wrap, Kitchen Papers
0060	Christmas Lights	0095	Lot of Midcentury Coffee Pots
0061	Kitchen Organizers	0096	Pillsbury Dough Boy and Easter Decor
0062	Christmas Lights	0097	Vintage Fisher Price Phonograph and Children's Records
0063	The Grinch And Christmas On A Swing	0098	Carolers and Accessories
0064	Christmas Lights	0099	Dolly Dingle Doll and Music Box
0065	Christmas Ornaments and Lights	0100	Variety of Women's Items: Jewelry Box, Stationery Box, Makeup
0066	Tiny Tailor Singer Sewing Machine	0101	Vintage Olivetti Typewriter Nom 354-1
0067	The Rudolph Company China	0102	Norwich and 503 Silex Irons. Ironing Board
0068	Christmas Choir Lot	0103	Silverplate in Box
0069	Mixed Christmas Lot	0104	Lot of Decorative Napkin Rings and Assorted China.
0070	Gingerbread Boy Set Of Dishes	0105	Lot Of Decorative Candles and Holders
0071	12 Days Of Christmas Glasses	0106	Mixed Bag: Chev. Die Cast Bank, Weider, Sunbeam
0072	Miniature Depression Glass Set, Santa's Treasure First Plate, Limited Edition and Christmas	0107	Office Supplies
0073	Copley and McCoy Vases and More	0108	Ceramic Christmas Tree, Flower Vases And Quartz Pyramid Clock
0074	1994 Teddy By A Teddy Bear Lane Christmas Bear, Music Box, Trays	0109	Mixed Lot Of Napkin Rings: Holidays and Tea Cups in Wooden Container
0075	Christmas Tree China	0110	Decorative Plastic and Paper Table Cloths
0076	Hand Tools In Tool Box: Ohio and Craftsman	0111	Metal Choir And Other Decorative Items
0077	Vintage Oil Lamp	0112	Mersman Mahogany D. Phyfe Style Table
0078	Seasons Greetings Glasses and Decorations	0113	Mixed Lot Of Crystal Includes Ice Cream Sundae Dishes
0079	Cookie Tins	0114	Glass Ware
0080	Cotton Carnival Anniversary Bottle, Vases and More	0115	Luncheon Depression Set and Various Glasses
0081	Kitchen Glass Ware and Bee Accessories	0116	Corning Ware and Pyrex
0082	Kitchen Utensils	0117	Swan Collection with Pelican and Conch Shell
0083	Silverware and Kitchen Utensils	0118	Corning Ware, Sunbeam Tea and Coffee Pots
0084	Hamilton Beach and Proctor Silex, Toasty Small Appliances	0119	Hummingbird Art and Variety of Decor.
0085	Vintage Harvest Gold Colored China Lot	0120	Lot of Pitchers, Coffee Pots and Carafes
0086	Large Cookie Cutter Lot and Cookie Press by Mirro	0121	Duncan Phyfe Style Coffee Table
0087	Salt And Pepper Lot with Mixed Kitchen Items	0122	Electric Fireplace and Foot Rest
0088	Primo Water Dispenser Model 601141	0123	Hand Bag Collection

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0124	Hand Bag Collection 2	0162	Luncheon Set, Dessert Dishes, Relish Dishes and More
0125	Pillow Collection		
0126	Place Mats		
0127	Vintage Linens	0163	Variety of Glassware
0128	Lots Of Napkins And Place Mats	0164	Collection Of Tea Cups and Saucers
0129	Colorful Vintage Table Cloths	0165	Midcentury Floral Sofa
0130	Collection Table Cloths	0166	Beatrix Potter, Franklin Mint, England and Germany China grouping.
0131	Table Cloths With Doilies		
0132	Lace Table Cloths and Place Mats	0167	Cassette Case, Cassettes and CD's
0133	Christmas Towels	0168	Vintage Spear-Tone By Lionel 44050
0134	Towels And New Shower Curtain	0169	Trio Of Serving Trays: Academy, 7507 Umax and Oneida.
0135	King Sized Crocheted Bedspread	0170	Vintage Silverplate Collection: TS CO.G3102, Hallmark 3335
0136	Crocheted Doilies	0171	Lot Of Wrapping Paper, Bags, Ribbon
0137	Granny Afghan with Instructions	0172	FB Rogers Pitcher number 1507 and Oneida Maybrook Meat Tray.
0138	Granny Afghan	0173	Vintage FR Provincial Student Desk
0139	Afghan	0174	French Provincial Bureau by DNEW
0140	Crocheted Rug, Placemats, Throw	0175	Large Lot Of Vintage And New Table Cloths
0141	Handmade Quilts And Comforter	0176	Mixed Lot Of Crystal And China and Misc: Kuneville, Crown Ducal, Franklin Mint
0142	Blankets, Throws and More	0177	White Storage Cabinet
0143	Fabric and Remnants	0178	French Provincial Mirrors
0144	Mixed Linens	0179	Variety Of Crocheted Shawls
0145	Lot Of Healthy Eating Cook Books	0180	Wooden Glider Outdoor Chair
0146	Cook Books: Smuckers, Cooking with Sy, Healthy Eating	0181	Vintage Kneeler
		0182	Decorative Vintage Wall Mirror
0147	Sewing Tools, Patterns, Buttons and Thread	0183	Collection Of White Milk Glass And Varied White Glass
0148	Linens and Soaps	0184	Christmas Variety
0149	Short Vintage Dresser	0185	Heritage Signature Collection Joy & Noel Carolers
0150	Sewing Accessories and Yarn	0186	Sandusky Cabinet, Chrome Metal Tower, Ladder
0151	Sewing Cabinet with Thread	0187	Outdoor Statues
0152	Christmas Collection Of Linens And Decor	0188	Bodum Coffee Maker, Boblight, Viewer
0153	Christmas Ornaments in Original Boxes: Hallmark, Light in Motion	0189	Framed Print Of Navajo Girl Signed
0154	Christmas Ornaments: Hallmark, Light in Motion, Carson	0190	Vintage Wedding Dolls and New Children
0155	Christmas Ornaments. The Lights and Sounds of Christmas	0191	Vintage Children's Books and Varied Toys
0156	Christmas Ornaments	0192	Collectible Aunt Jemima Bell, Pepcid Clock
0157	Christmas Candles, Music Box Tree and More	0193	Santa With Table Cloths, Plates And Decor
0158	Hawkeye Picnic Basket		
0159	Easter And Thanksgiving Decor		
0160	White Sewing Machine		
0161	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine with Case		

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com